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
room and a morning room, both with
views of evergreen, deciduous and
fragrant plantings. Rounding out the
first floor is a den with custom-uphol-
stered walls, a fireplace with leathered
Brazilian granite surround and hearth,
and an ensuite full bath; this room

GreenlawHousewell-preserved
part of BlueHeaven

See how we’re
different.

different.allentate.com

A stone walkway and stately stone hedge-walls greet owners, guests, and admirers
alike to The Greenlaw House, at 729 East Franklin Street in the heart of Chapel Hill.

SACRIFICE DUE to death, PRIVATE
2169 SF RANCH, 4/5 Bed/ Office,
2 full baths, 2 kitchens, dbl garage, on
10 acres, halfway between Apex
& Sanford off US1 @ Moncure
$269,900. Call 919-922-2094.

SANFORD(107MCLEODDR)4BR/4BA

Renovated! Pool! Man-Cave! 2,854+sf,
$310,000,919-499-8635LindaVance

3BR/2BA condo north hills.Security,
elevator, pool. 1664 SF . Garage. $305,000
919-845-7337

4-5BR/ 2BA, 1600 SqFt, storage, deck, in
Cary, no pets. $1350 mo. 3yr lease & ref’s
req’d. Call 919-345-8255.

COUNTRY. SMALL COTTAGE, 2BD/1BA,
nice yard. $650/mo. 919-740-6536.

BISHOP’S PARK off Glenwood Ave. 2BR/
2BA. $1100 mo. Call Mary 919-637-6310.

BURN CALORIES,

NOT CASH!
Spacious 1, 2, & 3

Bedroom Apartments
Including FREE Onsite:

• Gym Membership w/ Residency!
• Fitness Classes!
• Washer/ Dryer!

Highly Rated Schools!
BROOK ARBOR APARTMENTS

(919) 462-8887
on 55 Near Highhouse Rd.

Gorman Place Leasing Office
1810-A Gorman Street, Raleigh, NC 27606
OPEN TODAY From 10-4 Call for more in-
fo. 919-851-6665 www.tarheelcos.com

A BUSLINE LOCATION. Share BA/
kitchen. Downtown. 919-787-8287.

N. RALEIGH- No smoking/ pets. Shared
BA, cleaning svc. $150/wk. 919-760-5735.

ON BUSLINE - CLEAN, furnished, kitchen
privilege. $125/week & up. Call 919-801-7771.

ATLANTIC BEACH NC COTTAGE FOR
SALE

1900+ SQ FT SOUNDFRONT SLEEPS 8 2
BEDRMS - 2 BONUSROOMS 3.5 BATHS.
BEAUTIFUL VIEWS $600,132
debgay@embarqmail.com252-413-9851

BEACH PROPERTY FOR SALE: 3BR,
2BA, Oakwood mobile home, fenced back
yrd, nice covered deck, storage bldg.,
property is irrigated w/well. Located: 204
Nelson St., Harkers Island NC, 28531. Com-
pletely furn’d. $110,000. Call 919-880-4669.

OUTER BANKS, NC, ocean front home,
4BD/2.5BA, updated, beautiful, furnished,
6 person hot tub, $42,600 average 10 year
income, $529,000, 513-330-0009.

WRIGHTSVILLEBEACHN.C. $125K
Oceanfront 3 BR. 1/10th Ownership,
See photos at ownalittlebeach.com,
Columbia.Updatesat 910 620 2570

1.5 BDRM CONDO, ATLANTIC BEACH,
NC, sleeps 6, July 16th-23rd. For details,
call (919) 383-6944.

1 BDRM CONDO, MYRTLE BEACH, SC,
(Wyndam Resort), August 20th-27th. Call
919-383-6944 for details.

97.6 AC FARM, equestrian area of Cluster
Springs VA, secluded, mostly open, com-
pletely fenced, 3br/ 2ba home, lrg shed, oth-
er bldg sites w/ elec. $349,000. 570-721-0136.

HOBCAWPLANTATION
3,740ACRE
SPORTINGPLANTATION
SouthCarolinaLowCountry
Houses,Barns,Horses,Dogs
IntensivelyManaged
TurnKey$12,155,000
CALL478-731-8766
www.sppland.com

I PAY QUICK CASH for your land, farm,
or other Real Estate 919-614-8484 anytime.

GREAT OPPORTUNITY - HARDWARE
STORE Includes building, land &
inventory. Established customer base
with expansion potential. Located in
historicsmall townineasternNC.$249,500
CallSouthShoreRealty 800-284-7774
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N&O CLASSIFIED NETWORK

The Cary News • Chapel Hill News
Clayton News-Star • The Durham News

Eastern Wake News • Garner-Cleveland Record
Midtown News • The News & Observer
North Raleigh News • Smithfield Herald

Southwest Wake News

919-829-4600

GENERATE
POWERFUL
RESULTS
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LEGAL ADS - Ads to Run Wed-Sat:
Before Noon, 2 days prior. Ads to run
Sun-Tues: Before Noon on Friday.

LENDERS TO PARTICIPATE IN THIS FEATURE
CALL A BANKRATE PRINT SPECIALIST @ 800-509-4636

Raleigh News & Observer

Legend: The rate and annual percentage rate (APR) are effective as of 3/2/16. © 2016 Bankrate, Inc. http://www.interest.com. The APR may increase after consummation and may vary. Payments
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